Ligue motogyeliste d’lle-de-France
Fan

2 mmnars st o socene

MOTOCROSS FUBLAINES 17/10/2021
Minicross 65/85cc

1ére Manche - 65cc
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 83 12:16.183] 5 2:29.222
No 4 PIEPCZYK RAPHAN Pass 103 14:40.675| 6 2:24.492
Pass 15 2:41.747] 1 2:41.747]*
Pass 35 5:15.221| 2 2:33.474|* No 111 ROLLAND NATHAN
Pass 55 7:48.551| 3 2:33.330|* Pass 12 2:37.273] 1 2:37.273]*
Pass 74 10:18.477| 4 2:20.926 * Pass 31 5:10.360| 2 2:33.087|*
Pass 90 12:46.942| 5 2:28.465|* Pass 51 7:40.943] 3 2:30.583*
Pass 108 15:10.274] 6 2:23.332|* Pass 71 10:11.933] 4 2:30.990
Pass 88 12:40.287] 5 2:28.354|*
No 14 ABRAHAM DYLAN Pass 107 15:05.985| 6 2:25.698 | *
Pass 21 3:06.276 1 3:06.276| *
Pass 40 5:58.667| 2 2:52.391| * No 125 CARTIER NOLANN
Pass 60 8:50.987| 3 2:52.320|* Pass 9 2:35.298] 1 2:35.298]*
Pass 87 12:26.281| 4 3:35.294 Pass 27 5:03.144| 2 2:27.846|*
Pass 106 15:05.417| 5 2:39.136 Pass 46 7:23.363] 3 2:20.219|*
Pass 65 9:44.496| 4 2:21.133
No 20 MORETTE LIAM Pass 80 12:03.721| 5 2:19.225|
Pass 7 2:30.141] 1 2:30.141]* Pass 98 14:22.420] 6 2:18.699*
Pass 26 5:02.274| 2 2:32.133
Pass 47 7:26.491| 3 2:24.217|* No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA
Pass 68 9:51.657| 4 2:25.166 Pass 22 3:00.061] 1 3:09.061]*
Pass 84 12:18.283] 5 2:26.626 Pass 42 6:11.166| 2 3:02.105*
Pass 102 14:40.141| 6 2:21.858|* Pass 62 9:13.361| 3 3:02.195
Pass 85 12:19.214 4 3:05.853
No 24 MORVAN LOHAN Pass 112 15:22.177| 5 3:02.963
Pass 20 3:05.485] 1 3:05.485]*
Pass 41 6:01.637| 2 2:56.152|* No 199 VERANT NOLAN
Pass 61 8:54.270 3 2:52.633|* Pass 8 2:31.359 1 2:31.359|*
Pass 79 11:44.544| 4 2:50.274|* Pass 29 5:04.492| 2 2:33.133
Pass 100 14:33.767| 5 2:49.223(* Pass 49 7:32.309| 3 2:27.817|*
Pass 69 9:57.054| 4 2:24.745
No 33 GUILLETEAU RUBAN Pass 86 12:22.891| 5 2:25.837
Pass 16 2:44.806] 1 2:44.806]* Pass 104 14:48.809] 6 2:25.918
Pass 36 5:20.779| 2 2:35.973*
Pass 56 7:56.039| 3 2:35.260|* No 200 MORETTE LOUIS
Pass 76 10:27.262| 4 2:31.223[* Pass 3 2:12.665] 1 2:12.665]*
Pass 96 13:32.603| 5 3:05.341 Pass 23 4:23.087| 2 2:10.422|
Pass 43 6:32.743| 3 2:09.656 | **
No 48 BESSON AARON Pass 57 8:44.835| 4 2:12.092
Pass 11 2:35.641] 1 2:35.641]* Pass 77 10:54.162] 5 2:09.327|
Pass 32 5:11.613 2 2:35.972 Pass 94 13:05.831 6 2:11.669
Pass 52 7:43.705| 3 2:32.092| *
Pass 70 10:10.947] 4 2:27.242|* No 204 MIGNOT ROMANN
Pass 89 12:41.595| 5 2:30.648 Pass 19 3:03.849] 1 3:03.849]*
Pass 109 15:13.490| 6 2:31.895 Pass 39 5:57.652| 2 2:53.803*
Pass 59 8:50.330] 3 2:52.678|*
No 87 ALRIC STAN Pass 78 11:39.912| 4 2:49.582[*
Pass 5 2:28.670 1 2:28.670|* Pass 99 14:30.662 5 2:50.750
Pass 25 4:55.866 2 2:27.196 | *
Pass 45 7:22.750] 3 2:26.884 *
Pass 66 9:46.961| 4 2:24.211*
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Minicross 65/85cc

1ére Manche - 65cc
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU
Pass 4 2:28.168 1 2:28.168
Pass 28 5:03.739 2 2:35.571
Pass 50 7:39.952 3 2:36.213
Pass 72 10:13.181 4 2:33.229
Pass 91 12:47.497 5 2:34.316
Pass 110 15:18.898 6 2:31.401
No 230 FOSSET TIMEO
Pass 18 3:01.444 1 3:01.444
Pass 38 5:55.799 2 2:54.355
Pass 58 8:47.041 3 2:51.242
Pass 81 12:09.320 4 3:22.279
Pass 105 15:04.969 5 2:55.649
No 270 HERONCE STAN
Pass 6 2:29.160 1 2:29.160
Pass 24 4:53.157 2 2:23.997
Pass 44 7:18.760 3 2:25.603
Pass 64 9:43.263 4 2:24.503
Pass 97 14:09.574 5 4:26.311
No 313 MARTAUD MAE
Pass 14 2:40.839 1 2:40.839
Pass 34 5:14.928 2 2:34.089
Pass 53 7:47.989 3 2:33.061
Pass 73 10:17.059 4 2:29.070
Pass 92 12:49.762 5 2:32.703
Pass 111 15:19.482 6 2:29.720
No 333 GARNIER ROBIN
Pass 10 2:35.516 1 2:35.516
Pass 30 5:04.657 2 2:29.141
Pass 48 7:27.733 3 2:23.076
Pass 67 9:48.344 4 2:20.611
Pass 82 12:11.278 5 2:22.934
Pass 101 14:34.288 6 2:23.010
No 410 CRONIER KYLIAN
Pass 17 2:52.751 1 2:52.751
Pass 37 5:38.223 2 2:45.472
Pass 63 9:22.559 3 3:44.336
Pass 95 13:29.890 4 4:07.331
No 612 COLON TMOTHEE
Pass 13 2:39.666 1 2:39.666
Pass 33 5:14.527 2 2:34.861
Pass 54 7:48.076 3 2:33.549
Pass 75 10:22.915 4 2:34.839
Pass 93 13:00.678 5 2:37.763
Pass 113 15:37.980 6 2:37.302
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